
 

 
 

The following come and go information sessions have been 

scheduled in the Assiniboine work sites. MAHCP will be 

sharing information, and answering any questions you may 
have, about the union representation vote that will occur at 

the end of the August.  We look forward to meeting with you. 
 

 

Baldur Boardroom Tues, Aug. 14 1400 - 1500 

Birtle Health Centre Boardroom Wed, Aug. 15 1500 - 1600 

Boissevain Health Centre Boardroom Fri, Aug. 17 1130 - 1330 

Carberry Health Centre Clinic Boardroom Tues, Aug. 14 1130 - 1330 

Deloraine Health Centre Hosp. Boardroom Fri, Aug. 24 1200 - 1400 

Elkhorn EMS EMS Garage  Wed, Aug. 22 1530 - 1630 

Erickson EMS Boardroom Mon, Aug. 13 1530 - 1630 

Glenboro Health Centre Boardroom Tues, Aug. 14 1100 - 1300 

Hamiota Health Centre Conference Room Tues, Aug. 21 1200 - 1400 

Hartney Health Centre Staff/Report Room Fri, Aug. 24 1000 - 1100 

Killarney - Tri Lake  Hospital Boardroom Mon, Aug. 20 1100 - 1300 

Minnedosa Health Centre EMS Mtg. Room Wed, Aug. 15 1130 - 1330 

Neepawa Health Centre Hospital Boardroom Mon, Aug. 13 1100 - 1400 

Oak Lake EMS EMS Station Thurs, Aug. 23 1530 - 1630 

Reston EMS Station Board Room  Thurs, Aug. 23 1200 - 1300 

Rivers Health Centre Boardroom Tues, Aug. 21 0915 - 1115 

Rossburn Health Centre Conference Room Mon,  Aug. 27 1430 - 1530 

Russell Health Centre  Hosp. Boardroom Mon, Aug. 27 1000 - 1300 

Shoal Lake Health Centre Multipurpose Room Tues, Aug. 28 1130 - 1330 

Souris Health Centre Basement Conf. Room Thurs, Aug. 23 1130 - 1330 

Treherne  Boardroom Tues, Aug. 14 1530 - 1630 

Virden Health Centre Health Unit Boardroom Wed, Aug.22 1100 - 1400 

Wawanesa Health Centre Multipurpose Room Mon, Aug. 20 1430 - 1530 
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